
320  to 1,190   (10)
240  to 320   (12)
190  to 240   (14)
100  to 190   (13)

•From 1997 to 2002, the number 
of gasoline stations without 
convenience stores declined

38.6%.

Economic Census Facts*:
Gasoline Stations 

without Convenience 
Stores NAICS 44719

Establishments

Payroll (Bil $)

Sales (Bil $)

19972002

Employees

$62.4

$3.6

27,755

204,745

$70.6

$4.3

45,205

308,105

Sales per Capita*: 2002  

Not available

*Data only includes employer establishments.
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* Payroll per Employee: 1998 - 2005
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* Employment Size of Establishments: 
2002

Less than 
5 

employees
52%

Less than 
10 

employees
28%

10 or more 
employees

20%

* Sources of Sales: 2002
All Others

9%

Automotive 
Fuels
78%

Non-
merchan-

dise
5%

Household 
fuels
3% Auto 

Lubricants 
& parts

5%

* Total Sales: 2002
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